
E DIV: LOTS 12 & 13 BLOCK 2 THOM

466-196, 643-352, CR 830-1249, 8

HEFLIN CYNTHIA D
258 NE CHESTNUT AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-3543

00-00-00-12876-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

860317.00 1.00/

11/16/2016 DF 0.26 8,580 0 0 8,580

STANDARD
1

131,449
1,968
8,580

141,997
33,447

108,550
HX HB VX 56,411

52,139
141,997

0

144,051

0898/0878 2/24/2000 WD Q I 72,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROMAX INC

C HEFLIN

0837/0755 3/31/1997 WD U I 11 14,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEC OF VETERANS AFFAI

BROMAX INC

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

1506 SFR 218 04/09/1999

953 ADDN SFR 19 04/15/1997

2001HX Base Yr

258 NE CHESTNUT AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,596 114.9000 128.69 205,389 1999 1999 10 0 0 26.00 64.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1242

BAS 1,242 100 1,242 102,293

FGR 420 55 231 19,025

FOP 176 30 53 4,365

FST 120 55 66 5,436

PTO 80 5 4 330

2,038 1,596 131,449

BAS= W11 PTO= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W35 S27 E22 FOP= S8 E22 N8 W22$
E24 FGR= E20 N21 W20 S21$ N21 FST= E20 N6 W20 S6$ N6$.

BAS

11

35

27

22

24

21

6

PTO 8

10

8

10

FOP8

22

8

22

FGR

20

21

20

21

FST

20

6

20

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 912.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,368

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

1,968

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3110.00 104.00 11,440.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 8,580


